LL1 INJ
PIAIC

Fresh thinking!

Désignation

Code:
Couleur

90 MMI

Laize:

<+“—>
160 MM

Dimensions:
Poids net unité:
Poids brut unité:

Nb. d'unités /carton

Nb. d'unités /palette

Dispenser 30cm

93085

Gris métal

360 MM

300mm

360x160x90mm

0.600 Kg

0.850 Kg

1

168

¥ parepes
386981
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